

Estimate of work

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- To 1 to Mohan					
admir, Sakhar Mohan					
MR (3054)					
Name of Agency:-					
Shri Anil Kumar Prasad					
At - Durgam, Haryana					
Distt - Sonapat, B.R.					
Agreement No. & Dated					
16/MDP/2024 - 2025					
Dated 15/10/2024					

Agreement Amount of Mohan work

R. 98, 76, 360 = 00

Agreement Amount of Maintenance

R. 31, 55, 176 = 00

Agreement Rate

22 % below

Date of work start

20/08/2024

Date of work completion

19/05/2025

Continuation

Inventory of Materials
Inventory of Cold
 Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of Bill
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Quantity of bricks for masonry & maintenance work					
W.T.M.B. & P-2					
Qty - 2 Nos					
② R 10,938.14/cum R					21,276
③ Single clearance of guttering & roof					
W.T.M.B. & P-2					
Area - 0.78 sq. ft.					
④ R 62,032.48/H R					42,285
⑤ Coating of brickwork					
W.T.M.B. & P-3					
Qty - 116.22					
⑥ R 2,521.42/cum R					2,93,821
⑦ Quantity of plaster for					
W.B.M. 6.62 - 17 R.T.					
W.T.M.B. & P-3					
Qty - 100.05					
⑧ R 5,357.96/cum R					5,36,064
⑨ Quantity of plaster for					
W.B.M. 6.62 - 17 R.T.					
W.T.M.B. & P-4					
Qty - 147.66					
⑩ R 5031.36/cum R					7,52,993

Continuation R 16,53,129

B.T.R. 16.12.139=0

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Cost of Joy Nagar Compound concrete (JLC) 575-bare					
N.T.M.B & P-5					
Qty - 6.5643					
⑦ R 4523.15/m ³ R 27.672=0					
⑦ Cost of Compound concrete pavement 1430					
N.T.M.B & P-5					
Qty - 210.00m ³					
⑧ R 9131.15/m ³ R 19.17,542=0					
⑧ Cost of Earthen shoulder 1000 m					
N.T.M.B & P-6					

Qty - 1638.0043					
⑨ R 253.71/m ³ R 4.15,577=0					
⑨ providing & fixing of direction & place identification board					
N.T.M.B & P-6					
Area - 1.92m ²					
⑩ R 14,920.15/m ² R 28,647=0					
⑩ providing & fixing of RCC M15 K.M post					
N.T.M.B & P-6					
Qty - 4 Nos					
⑪ R 3032.30/each R 12,129=0					

Continuation

Cor. for R 40,56,706=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing & fixing of RCC M 15 200y Door					
V.T.M. B & P-7					
Qty = 17 Nos					
QR 870.30 / each B 14,795 =					
(12) Providing & fixing of 600mm square size					
trapezoidal Board					
V.T.M. B & P-7					
Qty = 12 Nos					
QR 4417.19 / each B 53,006 =					
(13) Providing & fixing of 600mm square size					
trapezoidal Board					
V.T.M. B & P-7					
Qty = 6 Nos					
QR 4353.14 / each B 26,119 =					
(14) Providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm size					
rectangular Board					
V.T.M. B & P-7					
Qty = 6 Nos					
QR 4209.41 / each B 25,256 =					
(15) Providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm size					
rectangular Board					
V.T.M. B & P-7					
Qty = 8 Nos					
QR 712.49 / each B 5700 =					

Continuation 41,81,582 =

B.F.R 41,81,582/-

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) providing & laying of 20mm coat work RS-1 V.T.M.B & P-9 Area - 1995.47 m ² QR, 82.94/m ² R, 1,25,595/-					
(17) providing & laying of JACK COAT WORK RS-1 V.T.M.B & P-9 Area - 1995.47 m ² QR, 21.50/m ² R, 42,903/-					
(18) providing & laying 20mm thick concrete protection coat V.T.M.B & P-10 Area - 1995.47 m ² QR, 268.68/m ² R, 5,36,143/-					
(19) providing & laying of JACK COAT WORK RS-1 V.T.M.B & P-10 Area - 12,909.75 m ² QR, 17.90/m ² R, 2,31,085/-					
(20) providing & laying of 25mm thick STBC V.T.M.B & P-11 Area - 322.74 m ² QR, 14,787.67/m ² R, 47,72,573/-					

Continuation

CW-Jack R, 98,89,881/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) R.H. Moulding 10 ft. high Plaster compound on B.T. + C.C. surface V.T.M.B. & P-11 Area = 744.00 sq. m					
Q.R. 22.22/m ²					R 6,12,907 =
(22) Plastering New Loppes + figures on gully 2 sq. ft. V.T.M.B. & P-11 Qty = 176 cm. plaster Q.R. 0.63/cm. plaster R 111 =					
(23) Plastering of faces by the road sides V.T.M.B. & P-11 Qty = 366 Nos Q.R. 1091.24/each R 3,99,394 =					
(24) Brick Masonry work 10 ft. 1:3 cm. mortar V.T.M.B. & P-12 Qty = 2.88 m ³ Q.R. 6277.66/m ³ R 18,080 =					
(25) 15 mm thick Cement Plaster with 1:4 cm. on Brick Masonry work V.T.M.B. & P-12 Area = 20.16 m ² Q.R. 216.55/m ² R 4366 =					

Continuation

C.C. - 109,24,739 =

Continuation